Notice of Determination

To:				From:	
\boxtimes	Office of Pla	anning and Research		Public Agency	Woodland Davis Clean Water Agency
	U.S. Mail: P.O. Box 30	244	Street Address 1400 Tenth St., Rm 113	Address:	855 Co. Road 102, Woodland CA 95776
		o, CA 95812-3044	Sacramento, CA 95814	Contact:	Stan Gryczko
				Phone	(530) 757-5686
\boxtimes	County Cler	·k		Lead Agency (if	different from above):
	County of:	Yolo			
	Address:	625 Court Street, Ro	oom B-01	Address:	
		Woodland, Ca 9569	5	Contact: 5	ecretory ewdows.com
				Phone:	
	BJECT: File		etermination in comp	liance with Sec	tion 21108 or 21152 of the Public
			bmitted to State Clearing	ghouse): 2006	6042175
Proj	ject Title:	Davis-Woodlan	d Water Supply Project Er	nvironmental Impa	act Report Addendum #14
Proj	ject Applica	ant: Woodland Davi	s Clean Water Agency	V.	L
Proj	ject Locatio	on (include county):	West Covell Blvd., Lake	Blvd. Davis, Saer	amento County
Proj	ject Descrip	otion:			
cove (prir rem	ered in this a marily along	Addendum include co West Covell Bouleva fire access road.	nstruction of a transmission	on pipeline—appro nd improvements	proposed staging area. The project modifications oximately 1 mile long—within existing roadways to the Well 30 site including fill, vegetation has approved the above
11113	S IS to advis	se that the Woo	(Lead Agency or		
Des	cribed proje	ect on March 15, 20	22 and has made	•	erminations regarding the above described project.
1. T	he project []	⊠ will 🗋 will not] hav	e a significant effect on th	e environment.	
			ort was prepared for this prepared for this prepared for this project to the		
3. N	litigation Me	easures [🛛 were 📋	were not] made a conditio	n of the approval	of the project.
4. A	mitigation	reporting or monitorin	g plan [⊠ was □ was no	tl adopted for this	project.
			erations [was was n		
		-	ade pursuant to the provis	*	
Dec	claration, is	that the Addendum to the Gene cwa.com/project-history	ral Public at:	s and responses a	and record of project approval, or the negative
Sigi	nature (Pub	lic Agency):	1/1/		Title: General Manager
Dat		21, 2022	Date	J	iled in County Clerk's Office esse Salinas Dio County - Clerk/Recorder
		Sections 21083, Pub tion: 21000-21174, Pu	lic Resources Code. ublic Resources Code.	5	7-03222022-038

03/2Z/Z0ZZ FISH Pages: 5 Fee: \$ 50.00

By kquam, Deputy

		57-032				
		1			UMBER (If applicable)	
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY.		200604	2175			
LEAD AGENCY	LEAD AGENCY EMAIL			DATE		
WOODLAND DAVIS CLEAN WATER AGENCY	SECRETARY@WD	CUA.COM		03/22/202	22	
COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING				DOCUMEN1	NUMBER	
YOLO						
PROJECT TITLE	<u> </u>					
DAVIS WOODLAND WATER SUPPLY PROJECT						
PROJECT APPLICANT NAME	PROJECT APPLICANT E	MAIL		PHONE NUI	MBER	
WOODLAND DAVIS CLEAN WATER AGENCY	SECRETARY@WD	SECRETARY@WDCUA.COM			((530)) 757-5686	
PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS	CITY	STATE		ZIP CODE		
855 COUNTY ROAD 102	WOODLAND	CA		95776		
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)						
X Local Public Agency Sch∞l District	Other Special District	☐ St	ate Ag	jency	Private Entity	
CHECK APPLICABLE FEES: Environmental Impact Report (EIR) Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND) Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due Exempt from fee Notice of Exemption (attach) CDFW No Effect Determination (attach) Fee previously paid (attach previously issued cash receipt cop		\$3,539.25 \$2,548.00 \$1,203.25				
☐ Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resource ☐ County documentary handling fee ☐ Other		\$850.00	\$ _ \$ _ \$		\$50.00	
PAYMENT METHOD:			-			
☐ Cash	TOTAL R	ECEIVED	\$_		\$50.00	
SIGNATURE	NCY OF FILING PRINTED N	AME AND TI	TLE			
	mberli Quam, Deputy Co			order		



Yolo County County JesseSalinas,Clerk/Recorder 625 Court Street-Room B01 P.O.Box1130 Woodland CA95776-1130 530-666-8130

Receipt: 22-6170

Product Name Extended FISH FISH AND WILDLIFE FILING \$50.00 # Pages 5 Document # 57-03222022-038 Document Info: WOODLAND DAVIS CLEAN WATER AGENCY Filing Type EIR State Fee Prev Charged true No Charge Clerk Fee false Total \$50.00 Tender (Credit Card Manual) \$50.00 Paid By WOODLAND DAVIS Approval Code 046890

'. **«**¢

	Form
To: ☐ Office of Planning and Research For U.S. Mail: Street Address:	From: Public Assesse: City of Woodland Dept. of Public Works Address: 300 First Street Woodland:CA 05695
P.O. Box 3044 1400 Tenth St. Sacramento, CA 95812-3044 Secramento, CA 95814	the second secon
County Clerk County of: Yolo Address: 625 Court Street, Room 801, P.O. Box 1130	Lead Agency (if different from above) CHO COUNTY CLERK (NEX. City of Clerk Public Works Department
Woodlend, CA 95778	Address: 1717-5th Street Davis, CA 35616 Davis, CA 35616
•	Contact: Jacques DeBra, USBy Manager Phone: 530/757-5679
SUB-JECT: Filing of Notice of Determination in complicate.	llance with Section 21168 or 21152 of the Public Resources
State Cleaninghouse Number (if submitted to State Clean	ringhouse): 2006042175
Project Title: Davis-Woodland Water Supply Project	į į
Project Location (Include county): Cities of Davis, Woo	odland and UC Davis Campus In Yolo County
Project Description:	•
This is to advise that the City of Woodland	has approved the above described projection
Lead Agracy or K Respons	has approved the above described project on state Agracy teaminations regarding the above described projects
Lead Agency or Responsible Res	tible Agnor terminations regarding the above described project tellect on the environment. for this project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA.
November 6, 2007 and has made the following de (Osto) 1. The project [Will Will not] have a significant 2 An Brown and Impact Report was prepared to A Nogotive Declaration was prepared for tisk per	tible Agricy teaminations regarding the above described project: t affect on the environment. for this project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. oject pursuant to the provisions of CEQA.
Lead Agency or Responsible Res	terminations regarding the above described project: t effect on the environment. for this project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. oject pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. condition of the approval of the project.
November 6, 2007 and has made the following de (Date) 1. The project [will	terminations regarding the above described projects teffect on the environment. for this project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. oject pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. condition of the approval of the project. was not] adopted for this project. was not] adopted for this project.
November 6, 2007 and has made the following de (Osto) 1. The project [Wwill	terminations regarding the above described projects teffect on the environment. for this project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. oject pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. condition of the approval of the project. was not] adopted for this project. the provisions of CEQA.
November 6, 2007 Lead Agency or Response and has made the following de (Date) L. The project [will	terminations regarding the above described projects teffect on the environment. for this project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. oject pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. condition of the approval of the project. was not] adopted for this project. the provisions of CEQA.
November 6, 2007 and has made the following de (Date) 1. The project [will] will not have a significant of A Nopolive Declaration was prepared to take per 3. Minigation measures [were] were not made a 4. A minigation reporting or monitoring plan [was 4. A statement of Overriding Considerations [was 5. Findings [were] were not made pursuant to the This is to cartify that the final BIR with comments and response available to the General Public at. City of Devis Public World Signature (Public Agency)	terminations regarding the above described projects teffect on the environment. for this project pursuant to the provisions of CBQA. oject pursuant to the provisions of CBQA. condition of the approval of the project. was not] adopted for this project. was not] adopted for this project. the provisions of CEQA. see and record of project approval, or the negative Declaration, is adopted to the Street Devis CA 96816
November 6, 2007 and has made the following de (Date) 1. The project [will] will not have a significant of A Nopolive Declaration was prepared to take per 3. Minigation measures [were] were not made a 4. A minigation reporting or monitoring plan [was 4. A statement of Overriding Considerations [was 5. Findings [were] were not made pursuant to the This is to cartify that the final BIR with comments and response available to the General Public at. City of Devis Public World Signature (Public Agency)	terminations regarding the above described projects teffect on the environment. for this project pursuant to the provisions of CBQA. oject pursuant to the provisions of CBQA. condition of the approval of the project. was not] adopted for this project. was not] adopted for this project. the provisions of CEQA. see and record of project approval, or the negative Declaration, is adopted for filing at OPR. RECEIVED
November 6, 2007 and has made the following de (Date) 1. The project [will] will not have a significant of A Nopolive Declaration was prepared to take per 3. Minigation measures [were] were not made a 4. A minigation reporting or monitoring plan [was 4. A statement of Overriding Considerations [was 5. Findings [were] were not made pursuant to the This is to cartify that the final BIR with comments and response available to the General Public at. City of Devis Public World Signature (Public Agency)	terminations regarding the above described projects teffect on the environment. for this project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. oject pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. condition of the approval of the project. was not adopted for this project. was not adopted for this project. the provisions of CEQA. see and record of project approval, or the negative Declaration, is abopartment, 1717 5th Street Devis CA 96816 Title RECEIVED NOV 1 5 2007
Newsmber 6, 2007 I. The project [will will not] have a significant and has made the following de (Date) I. The project [will will not] have a significant was propered in the project of the projec	terminations regarding the above described projects teffect on the environment. for this project pursuant to the provisions of CBQA. oject pursuant to the provisions of CBQA. condition of the approval of the project. was not adopted for this project. was not adopted for this project. the provisions of CEQA. see and record of project approval, or the negative Declaration, is adopted for filing at OPR RECEIVED NOV 1 5 2007
November 8, 2007 And has made the following de (Cate) 1. The project [will] will not have a significant 2 An Environmental Impact Report was prepared in A Negative Declaration was prepared for this per 3. Minigation measures [were] were not made a 4. A minigation reporting or monitoring plan [was 4. A statement of Overriding Considerations [was 5. Findings [were] were not made pursuant to the This is to certify that the final EIR with comments and response available to the General Public at City of Devis Public World Signature (Public Agency) Date [terminations regarding the above described projects teffect on the environment. for this project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. oject pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. condition of the approval of the project. was not adopted for this project. was not adopted for this project. the provisions of CEQA. see and record of project approval, or the negative Declaration, is abopartment, 1717 5th Street Davis CA 96816 Title RECEIVED NOV 1 5 2007 Revised 20

STATE OF CALIFORNIA - THE RESOURCES AGENCY DEPARTMENT OF PISH AND GAME ENVIRONMENTAL FLAG FEE CASH RECEPT	342305
Las man Caty of Davis Public Works Depto	10/24/2007
Country State Agency of Filing: YOLO Do	Summert No 1-92-
American Davis-Woodland Water Supply Project	4
Project Applicant Name: RIGNAND Honn	
Profest Applicant Address 1717 5th Street	
CON DOWLS SOME CA 20 COOL OF STOLL PROPERTY	·· 6301157-5479
Project Applicant (check eppropriate box):	
☑ Cocki Platic Agency ☐ School District ☐ Other Special District ☐ State Agency	Private Entry
Check Applicable Feet	000 = 2500° ·
Environmental Impedificación \$250	
The state of the s	
	700 S
	0500 s 50 42
Project that is exampl from thes	0.00
☐ Notice of Engaged on	
DEC No Plant flatamination (Com this short)	
TOTAL RECE	veo : <u>2550 </u>
/ t	1
Signature and titls of person receiving payment.	~
WHITE PROJECT APPLICANT VELLOW DEGREE PARKETO AGRICY GOLDEROO	-constraint